
JADRAN GRAND PRIX 2022
SPLIT

22.10.2022.
23.10.2022.

od god. [from YOB]
do god. [to YOB]

21. 50m PRSNO, Plivači - A, B i C finale
DS [AG]
DS [AG]

od [from]:
do [to]:

Dobne skupine [Age Groups]

NapomenaM.bodBodVrijemePrijavaR.T.KlubGod.Gr.  St.NazivPlasman

21. 50m BREASTSTROKE, Male - A, B & C finals

Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

HR-APS: 26.75, Saša Gerbec (2013.) HR-MLS: 27.06, Nikola Obrovac (2018.)

HR-JUN: 27.46, Nikola Obrovac (2016.) HR-MLJ: 28.00, Nikola Obrovac (2014.)

KATEGORIJA A

1 Andrej Tošanović 2003 MEDVEŠČAKA 4 61929.82+ 0.73 29.62
2 Hrvoje Hribernik 1997 PERAJAA 5 61830.03+ 0.75 29.64
3 Filip Mujan 2003 MORNARA 6 59730.26+ 0.79 29.98
4 Romano Jović 2005 PRIMORJEA 2 57830.75+ 0.71 30.30
5 Vito Radoš 2006 MLADOSTA 3 57030.16+ 0.72 30.45
6 Lovre Dellavia 2007 ZADARA 7 51331.66+ 0.70 31.54
7 Roko Jerčić 2008 JADRANA 8 50131.92+ 0.75 31.78
8 Mislav Boroša 2005 MEDVEŠČAKA 1 49231.71+ 0.74 31.97
9 Sven Žerjav 2006 ZAGREBAČKI PKB 5 49932.25+ 0.82 31.83
10 Ninko Perić 2007 DUBRAVAB 3 49132.32+ 0.74 32.00
11 Damjan Domanovac 2006 MAKSIMIRB 4 48632.01+ 0.67 32.11
12 Roko Roguljić 2006 MLADOSTB 1 47333.04+ 0.69 32.40
13 Patrik Žagar 2006 MAKSIMIRB 6 46332.43+ 0.71 32.63
14 Jakša Bepo Veličković 2006 ZAGREBAČKI PKB 7 45632.94+ 0.66 32.79
15 Filip Branković 2006 PRIMORJEB 2 44332.46+ 0.87 33.12
16 Marko Tevšić 2006 JUGB 8 41733.10+ 0.77 33.78
17 Hrvoje Tica 2007 MLADOSTC 4 43133.26+ 0.78 33.42
18 Vito Matković 2008 ZAGREBAČKI PKC 5 42233.74+ 0.77 33.64
19 Patrik Pelin 2007 ZAGREBAČKI PKC 2 41734.15+ 0.77 33.78
20 Damjan Di Leo 2008 JUGC 6 41633.99+ 0.85 33.81
21 Jan Špehar 2007 DUBRAVAC 3 41333.89+ 0.76 33.89
22 Niki Horvat 2007 OLIMP-ZABOKC 1 41034.26+ 0.76 33.97
23 Stjepan Jurić 2008 MEDVEŠČAKC 7 40834.21+ 0.78 34.04
24 Marko Banovac 2007 KAŠTELAC 8 39534.56+ 0.87 34.39

KATEGORIJA B

1 Romano Jović 2005 PRIMORJEA 2 57830.75+ 0.71 30.30
2 Vito Radoš 2006 MLADOSTA 3 57030.16+ 0.72 30.45
3 Lovre Dellavia 2007 ZADARA 7 51331.66+ 0.70 31.54
4 Roko Jerčić 2008 JADRANA 8 50131.92+ 0.75 31.78
5 Mislav Boroša 2005 MEDVEŠČAKA 1 49231.71+ 0.74 31.97
6 Sven Žerjav 2006 ZAGREBAČKI PKB 5 49932.25+ 0.82 31.83
7 Ninko Perić 2007 DUBRAVAB 3 49132.32+ 0.74 32.00
8 Damjan Domanovac 2006 MAKSIMIRB 4 48632.01+ 0.67 32.11
9 Roko Roguljić 2006 MLADOSTB 1 47333.04+ 0.69 32.40
10 Patrik Žagar 2006 MAKSIMIRB 6 46332.43+ 0.71 32.63
11 Jakša Bepo Veličković 2006 ZAGREBAČKI PKB 7 45632.94+ 0.66 32.79
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12 Filip Branković 2006 PRIMORJEB 2 44332.46+ 0.87 33.12
13 Marko Tevšić 2006 JUGB 8 41733.10+ 0.77 33.78
14 Hrvoje Tica 2007 MLADOSTC 4 43133.26+ 0.78 33.42
15 Vito Matković 2008 ZAGREBAČKI PKC 5 42233.74+ 0.77 33.64
16 Patrik Pelin 2007 ZAGREBAČKI PKC 2 41734.15+ 0.77 33.78
17 Damjan Di Leo 2008 JUGC 6 41633.99+ 0.85 33.81
18 Jan Špehar 2007 DUBRAVAC 3 41333.89+ 0.76 33.89
19 Niki Horvat 2007 OLIMP-ZABOKC 1 41034.26+ 0.76 33.97
20 Stjepan Jurić 2008 MEDVEŠČAKC 7 40834.21+ 0.78 34.04
21 Marko Banovac 2007 KAŠTELAC 8 39534.56+ 0.87 34.39

KATEGORIJA C

1 Lovre Dellavia 2007 ZADARA 7 51331.66+ 0.70 31.54
2 Roko Jerčić 2008 JADRANA 8 50131.92+ 0.75 31.78
3 Ninko Perić 2007 DUBRAVAB 3 49132.32+ 0.74 32.00
4 Hrvoje Tica 2007 MLADOSTC 4 43133.26+ 0.78 33.42
5 Vito Matković 2008 ZAGREBAČKI PKC 5 42233.74+ 0.77 33.64
6 Patrik Pelin 2007 ZAGREBAČKI PKC 2 41734.15+ 0.77 33.78
7 Damjan Di Leo 2008 JUGC 6 41633.99+ 0.85 33.81
8 Jan Špehar 2007 DUBRAVAC 3 41333.89+ 0.76 33.89
9 Niki Horvat 2007 OLIMP-ZABOKC 1 41034.26+ 0.76 33.97
10 Stjepan Jurić 2008 MEDVEŠČAKC 7 40834.21+ 0.78 34.04
11 Marko Banovac 2007 KAŠTELAC 8 39534.56+ 0.87 34.39
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